
Training Provider Contract Person Contact Information Description
A Locksmith Shane Ellison wecracksafes@aol.com Shane Ellison is a CMS in Lenoir, NC offering 

trainings.
Allegion Catherine Hart catherine.hart@allegion.com 704-207-4528
American Eagle Locksmith Alan Hale ahale5050@gmail.com Locksmith company located in Fletcher, NC.
ASSA ABLOY Scott Shipton scott.shipton@assaabloy.com www.assaabloydss.com
Associated Locksmiths of America www.aloa.org; 1-800-532-2562  Associated Locksmiths of America is an 

international trade association.  ALOA hosts an 
enormous annual convention which includes a 
trade show and dozens of classes.  Their website 
address is www.aloa.org and it includes a listing of 
trade schools and additional training opportunities.  
Their mailing address is: ALOA, 3500 Easy Street, 
Dallas, TX  75247.  Phone number:  800-532-2562.  

Complete Electrical Academy Steve Evers severs@completeelectricalacademy.c
om

Live, online training for alarm, electrical, and 
locksmiths www.completeelectricalacademy.com

Elite CEU Kaleb Brashear kkassem@eliteceu.com; 512-351-
7368

Elite CEU is a Texas-based company.  Elite CEU is a 
pre-approved sponsor for continuing education in 
North Carolina.  Please contact Kaleb Brashear at 
(512) 351-7368 or at kkassem@eliteceu.com.  

Foley Belsaw Rich Cobain www.foleybelsawlocksmithing.com Foley-Belsaw Locksmithing
N7865 920th St
River Falls WI 54022
Telephone: (715) 629-2098       
www.foleybelsawlocksmithing.com

Our courses include the Basic and Advanced Course, 
a Commercial Locksmithing Course, and an 
Advanced Master Keying Course
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FullFam, Inc (Coastal Locks/Cann's 
Locksmith Shop)

Ralph Fuller locksafeman@yahoo.com Ralph Fuller is providing training out of Havelock, 
NC.

Gary's Locksmith Gary Stewart stewart.gary25@yahoo.com Located in Clyde, NC
High Country Locksmith Jim Storie irekeylocks@hotmail.com Focused on training primarily in the Western part of 

the state
IDN-Armstrong and KABA Reggie Siller

919-277-0007 or 800-673-3330
Schedule a demonstration and receive credit for 
your business or institution

Ingersall-Rand Security Scott Adamczak scott_adamczak@irco.com Predominantly in the Charlotte Area
J & S Locksmith Steve Bright cac@nc.rr.com Located in Fayetteville, NC
Keever's Key and Repair Service Jennifer Richards, CAL jennifer@keeverskey.com 828-322-6096

The Key Guys Benjamin Kessel ben@keyguys.net
Loc-Doc Security Thomas Heavey thomas@locdoc.net Heavey is training director.
Lock it Up Pro Tisha Sherfield lockituppro@gmail.com Located in Murfreesboro, TN; 615-900-0594
Locksmith Learning/ Locksmith CE Elizabeth Overby Lizz@keyharbor.org

MBA USA, Inc Andy Dennison, CPS 
CPL

859-885-7193, andy@mbausa.com andy@mbausa.com

National Locksmithing Institute Chad Jenkins chad@natlock.com nationallocksmithing.com
NC Key Man / Safe and Secure 
Certified Locksmith, Inc (High Point, 
NC)

Jonathan Jeffries ceuclass@nckeyman.com, 336-431-
7777

ceuclass@nckeyman.com

NC Locksmith Association http://northcarolinalocksmithsassoci
ation.com/

NC Locksmiths Association hosts quarterly 
meetings.  The May and November meetings 
are typically in Raleigh, while the August and 
February meetings are typically in Charlotte.

North Carolina Public Schools 
Maintenance Association

Carl Jobe jobec007@gmail.com 336-601-9966
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Preferred Locksmithing Seminars Derek Hooker the_impressionator@yahoo.com Preferred Locksmithing Seminars is an accredited 
source of education for licensed locksmiths to get 
the Continuing Education required for their license, 
and beyond.  Classes include impressioning, master 
keying, wafer reading, and more.  One-on-One, 
Hands-On, and Lecture Classes Available. Call (864) 
498 KEYS (5397) (M-F 8am-5pm) to book classes. 
We may also be contacted at 
the_impressionator@yahoo.com or by joining the 
group Preferred Locksmithing Seminars on 
Facebook

R&D Locksmith Roger Earp rogo1313@hotmail.com Located in Morganton, NC; 828-448-0833
School of Lock and Electronic 
Security, LLC

Timothy Chrisman director@schooloflock.com Offers an 18 hour locksmith hands-on course that 
may be used for CE credit.

Society of Professional Locksmiths
SOPL

Tarheel Safe and Lock, Inc. Steve Stroud stevestroud@tarheelsafe.com Located in China Grove, NC
Waldo Smith Locksmith Waldo Smith waldo@waldosmithlocksmith.com Located in Reidsville, NC

Wesco Inc Cesar Montalvo cesar.montalvo@wesco.com
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